

August 15, 2022

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
P.J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Scrip Code: 514183

Sub: Advertisement in Newspapers regarding financial results

We hereby submit copies of newspaper publication of financial results that were approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on August 12, 2022. The advertisements appeared in both English and regional language (Marathi) newspaper on August 13, 2022 and August 14, 2022 respectively.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,
For **Black Rose Industries Limited**


Harshita Shetty
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Black Rose Industries Ltd.

145/A, Mittal Towers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, INDIA
Tel.: +91 22 4333 7200 / 2282 4075 • Fax : +91 22 2287 3022
E-mail: info@blackrosechemicals.com • www.blackrosechemicals.com
CIN No. : L17120MH1990PLC054828

Factory : Shree Laxmi Co-op. Industrial Estate Ltd., Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur, Maharashtra, INDIA

BLACK ROSE INDUSTRIES LIMITED **BLACK ROSE**
 Regd. Off.: 145/A, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 • Tel.: +91 22 4333 7200 • Fax: +91 22 2287 3022
 E-mail: investor@blackrosechemicals.com • Website: www.blackrosechemicals.com • CIN: L17120MH1990PLC054828
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
Figures ₹ in Lakhs except EPS

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | Consolidated | | | |
|---------|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 | Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 | Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 | Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 | Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 | Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 |
| | | (REVIEWED) | (AUDITED) | (REVIEWED) | (REVIEWED) | (AUDITED) | (REVIEWED) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 6,602.39 | 8,689.06 | 6,057.77 | 11,986.08 | 13,450.29 | 9,912.02 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items | 483.77 | 668.82 | 971.28 | 578.98 | 778.58 | 1,007.92 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 483.77 | 668.82 | 971.28 | 578.98 | 778.58 | 1,007.92 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 361.51 | 501.22 | 722.53 | 428.15 | 572.78 | 748.18 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 372.02 | 515.15 | 724.61 | 438.66 | 586.71 | 750.26 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 510.00 | 510.00 | 510.00 | 510.00 | 510.00 | 510.00 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 8 | Earning Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | Basic: 0.71 | 0.98 | 1.42 | 0.84 | 1.12 | 1.47 |
| | Diluted: | 0.71 | 0.98 | 1.42 | 0.84 | 1.12 | 1.47 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with SEBI Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.blackrosechemicals.com.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Anup Jaita
 Executive Director (DIN: 00351425)

WOCKHARDT LIMITED
 Registered Office: D-4 MIDC, Chikalthana, Aurangabad - 431 006
 Global Headquarters: Wockhardt Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051
 CIN: L24230MH1999PLC120720
 Tel: + 91 22 2653 4444; Fax: + 91 22 2652 3905
 E-mail id: investorrelations@wockhardt.com • Website: www.wockhardt.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(Rs. in Crore except per share data)

| Particulars | 3 MONTHS ENDED 30/06/2022 | 3 MONTHS ENDED 31/03/2022 | 3 MONTHS ENDED 30/06/2021 | YEAR ENDED 31/03/2022 |
|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-----------------------|
| | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Audited |
| Total Income | 652 | 669 | 874 | 3,250 |
| Loss before exceptional items and tax | (96) | (164) | (6) | (228) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) after tax | (75) | (311) | (7) | (279) |
| Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising of Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax) | (95) | (316) | 39 | (306) |
| Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.5/- each) | 72 | 72 | 55 | 72 |
| Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet | - | - | - | 3,777 |
| Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.5/- each) * Not annualised | Basic Rs. (4.64)* | (21.20)* | (1.05)* | (20.24) |
| Diluted Rs. (4.64)* | (21.20)* | (1.05)* | (20.24) | - |

Note: The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 12, 2022. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
Information on Standalone Financial Results are as follows:

| Particulars | 3 MONTHS ENDED 30/06/2022 | 3 MONTHS ENDED 31/03/2022 | 3 MONTHS ENDED 30/06/2021 | YEAR ENDED 31/03/2022 |
|--------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-----------------------|
| | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Audited |
| Total Income | 290 | 496 | 294 | 1,410 |
| Profit/(Loss) before tax | (54) | 87 | (78) | (184) |
| Profit/(Loss) after tax | (37) | 40 | (49) | (140) |

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.wockhardt.com).
 For **WOCKHARDT LIMITED**
 Sd/-
Dr. H. F. Khorakiwala
 Chairman
 Place: Aurangabad
 Date: August 12, 2022
 DIN: 00045608

KISAN MOULDINGS LIMITED
 CIN NO. L17120MH1989PLC054305
 Regd. Off: 'TEX CENTRE', 'K' Wing, 3rd Floor, 26 'A', Chandivali Road, Near HDFC Bank, Off. Saki - Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.
 Website :- www.kisangroup.com , Mail id :- cs.kisan@kisangroup.com , Telephone No. 022-42009100/9200

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
|---------|--|---------------------|-------------------|---------------------|-------------------|---------------------|-------------------|---------------------|-------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | | 30-Jun-22 Unaudited | 31-Mar-22 Audited | 30-Jun-21 Unaudited | 31-Mar-22 Audited | 30-Jun-22 Unaudited | 31-Mar-22 Audited | 30-Jun-21 Unaudited | 31-Mar-22 Audited |
| 1 | Total Income | 6,788.87 | 10,249.12 | 5,430.12 | 31,088.73 | 6,788.57 | 10,248.82 | 5,429.82 | 31,087.53 |
| 2 | Profit / (Loss) before tax and an Exceptional items | (1,496.88) | (3,102.86) | (1,191.42) | (8,498.46) | 360.24 | (3,108.50) | (1,193.24) | (8,508.64) |
| 3 | Profit / (Loss) after tax | (1,496.88) | (3,102.86) | (1,191.42) | (8,498.46) | 360.24 | (3,108.50) | (1,193.24) | (8,508.64) |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) | (1,481.11) | (3,092.16) | (1,184.45) | (8,474.92) | 376.02 | (3,097.81) | (1,186.26) | (8,485.11) |
| 5 | Paid-up equity share capital of Rs 10 each | 3,386.31 | 3,386.31 | 3,386.31 | 3,386.31 | 3,386.31 | 3,386.31 | 3,386.31 | 3,386.31 |
| 6 | Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (As per balance sheet of previous accounting year) | - | - | - | (5,825.37) | - | - | - | (4,318.47) |
| 7 | Earning per equity share (EPS) (in Rs) (Not annualised for quarters) - Basic & Diluted | (4.42) | (9.16) | (3.52) | (25.10) | 1.06 | (9.18) | (3.52) | (25.13) |

Notes :-
 1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the board of directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2022.
 2. There is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) as well as on Company's Website (www.kisangroup.com).
 For Kisan Mouldings Ltd,
 Sd/-
 Sanjeev Aggarwal
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00064076
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12th August, 2022

KIRLOSKAR ELECTRIC COMPANY LIMITED
 REGD OFFICE: No.19, 2nd Main Road, Peenya 1st Stage, Phase-1, Peenya, Bengaluru - 560 058.
 Phone no: 080-28397256; Fax: 080-28396727; Website: www.kirloskarelectric.com
 Email: investors@kirloskarelectric.com; CIN: L31100KA1946PLC000415

TURNOVER*
₹. 4067 Lakhs up Y-O-Y

EBITA*
POSITIVE

FINANCE COST
₹. 99 Lakhs down Y-O-Y

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022
(₹. in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
|---------|--|---|---------------|----------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Year ended | Quarter ended | | Year ended |
| | | June 30, 2022 | June 30, 2021 | March 31, 2022 | June 30, 2022 | June 30, 2021 | March 31, 2022 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 10,463 | 6,203 | 44,239 | 10,463 | 6,203 | 45,369 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (416) | (1,586) | 5,816 | (471) | (1,629) | 6,739 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (416) | (1,586) | 5,816 | (471) | (1,629) | 6,739 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (416) | (1,586) | 5,816 | (471) | (1,629) | 6,739 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (417) | (1,584) | 3,325 | (472) | (1,627) | 4,248 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 6,641 | 6,641 | 6,641 | 6,641 | 6,641 | 6,641 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹.) | (a) Basic EPS before extra ordinary items (not annualised) (0.63) | (2.39) | 8.76 | (0.71) | (2.45) | 10.15 |
| | (b) Diluted EPS before extra ordinary items (not annualised) (0.63) | (2.39) | 8.76 | (0.71) | (2.45) | 10.15 | |
| | (c) Basic EPS after extra ordinary items (not annualised) (0.63) | (2.39) | 8.76 | (0.71) | (2.45) | 10.15 | |
| | (d) Diluted EPS after extra ordinary items (not annualised) (0.63) | (2.39) | 8.76 | (0.71) | (2.45) | 10.15 | |

Note: The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2022.
 2. The standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been subject to limited review by its Statutory auditors.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and also on the company's website (http://www.kirloskarelectric.com/investors/investors-information/financial.html)
 Place : Bengaluru
 Date : August 12, 2022

SICAL MULTIMODAL AND RAIL TRANSPORT LTD
 CIN: U60232TN2007PLC063378
 REGD.OFFICE: "SOUTH INDIA HOUSE", 73, Armenian Street, Parrys, Chennai - 600 001
 Ph: 044-66157071; Fax: 044-66157017 Website: www.sical.com e-mail: secl@sical.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022
 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) [Pursuant to Regulation 52(8) of the SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulations, 2015]
(₹ in Lakhs except per equity share data)

| S.No. | Particulars | Quarter ended 30.06.2022 | Quarter ended 31.03.2022 | For the Year ended 31.03.2022 |
|-------|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|-------------------------------|
| | | Unaudited | Audited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 2,353 | 2,558 | 10,508 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extra-ordinary Items | 1,376 | (12) | 56 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax [after Exceptional and Extra-ordinary Items] | 1,376 | (12) | 56 |
| 4 | Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax [after Exceptional and Extra-ordinary Items] | 993 | (518) | (450) |
| 5 | Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/expenses (after tax)) | 993 | (518) | (450) |
| 6 | Paid-up equity share capital (par value Rs. 10/- each, fully paid-up) | 7,269 | 7,269 | 7,269 |
| 7 | Reserves [excluding Revaluation Reserve] as at 31 March | 8,548 | 7,555 | 7,555 |
| 8 | Securities Premium Account | 400 | 400 | 400 |
| 9 | Net Worth | 15,817 | 14,824 | 14,824 |
| 10 | Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt (NCD) | 3,500 | 5,000 | 5,000 |
| 11 | Debt Equity Ratio | 0.58 | 0.75 | 0.75 |
| 12 | Earnings per share (par value Rs. 10/- each) | Basic [in Rs.] 1.37 | (0.71) | (0.62) |
| | Diluted [in Rs.] 1.37 | (0.71) | (0.62) | - |
| 13 | Debt Redemption Reserve | 2,500 | 2,500 | 2,500 |
| 14 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 0.89 | 0.62 | 0.62 |
| 15 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | 9.57 | 1.96 | 1.96 |

Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the audited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.sical.in/investors/SMART.
 (b) The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 is the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year 2021-22.
 (c) For the other line items, referred in the Regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed on the URL www.nseindia.com
 (d) Against the STRPP-4 - 2nd instalment of the principal payment due of Rs. 1500 Lakhs and the semi-annual interest due on the outstanding NCDs on 31-Mar-2022, the company paid the same on 16-Apr-2022
 (e) Corresponding figures for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 are not provided since for the previous year, the Company has submitted only half-yearly financial results.
 On behalf of the Board
 For Sical Multimodal and Rail Transport Limited
T. SUBRAMANIAN
 Director
 Place : Chennai
 Date : 12.08.2022

SICAL LOGISTICS LTD
 CIN: L51909TN1955PLC002431
 REGD.OFFICE: "SOUTH INDIA HOUSE", 73, Armenian Street, Parrys, Chennai - 600 001
 Ph: 044-66157071; Fax: 044-66157017 Website: www.sical.com e-mail: secl@sical.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022
 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) [Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) read with Regulation 52(8) and 52(4) of the SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulations, 2015]
(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

| S.No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|-------|--|-----------------------|--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | | 30.06.2022 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited | 30.06.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| 1. | Revenue from operations | 9,464 | 11,636 | 7,394 | 34,887 |
| 2. | Profit/(loss)before tax | (118) | (6,637) | (3,531) | (12,384) |
| 3. | Net profit/(loss) after tax | (501) | (7,132) | (3,531) | (25,729) |
| 4. | Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax) including share of profit/(loss) from joint venture | (502) | (7,406) | (3,682) | (26,554) |
| 5. | Paid-up equity share capital (par value Rs. 10/- each, fully paid) | 5,854 | 5,854 | 5,854 | 5,854 |
| 6. | Other equity (as at 31 March) | (93,089) | (93,089) | (66,788) | (93,089) |
| 7. | Net Worth | (87,235) | (87,235) | (60,934) | (87,235) |
| 8. | Securities Premium Account | 18,403 | 18,403 | 18,403 | 18,403 |
| 9. | Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding Debt (NCD) | 13,500 | 15,000 | 16,500 | 15,000 |
| 10. | Debt Equity Ratio | 1.33 | 1.33 | 1.91 | 1.91 |
| 11. | Earnings per share (par value Rs. 10/- each) | Basic [in Rs.] (1.56) | (12.14) | (5.91) | (44.50) |
| | Diluted [in Rs.] (1.56) | (12.14) | (5.91) | (44.50) | - |
| 12. | Debt Redemption Reserve | 5,000 | 5,000 | 4,500 | 5,000 |
| 13. | Capital Redemption Reserve | 1,555 | 1,555 | 1,555 | 1,555 |
| 14. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | (0.94) | (0.94) | (2.74) | (0.94) |
| 15. | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | (3.97) | (3.97) | (6.43) | (3.97) |

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulations, 2015 duly reviewed, approved and authenticated by the Resolution Professional at the meeting held on 12 August 2022. The full format of the unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 are available on the websites of the stock exchanges BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.sical.in/investors/financial results.
 (2) Pursuant to Regulation 54(2) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, it is hereby disclosed that the Company has provided the dredger and the spares and machinery held by the Company as security for the 11% Secured Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures of Rs.100 Cr issued to IDFC First Bank Limited on private placement basis and the asset cover is 1.1 times as on 30 June 2022.
 Due to non payment of interest due for the 3 half years viz Dec-19, Jun-20 and Dec-20, Debenture holder has recalled the principal along with interest amount. Further the redemption was due on 25-Jun-2021. IDFC First Bank Ltd., the sole debenture holder has preferred a claim before the RP as per IBC Code.
 (3) Unaudited financial results of Sical Logistics Limited (Standalone information)
 (Rs. in lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|------------------------------|----------------------|--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | 30.06.2022 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited | 30.06.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| Revenue from operations | 6,183 | 8,281 | 3,652 | 21,093 |
| Profit/(Loss) before tax | (1,433) | (6,333) | (3,133) | (24,356) |
| Profit/(Loss) for the period | (1,433) | (6,333) | (3,133) | (24,356) |

Taken on Record
T. Subramanian Director
 Sripatham Venkatasubramanian Ramkumar
 Resolution Professional for Sical Logistics Limited
 IP Registration no. IBB/I/PA-001/IP-P00015/2016-17/10039
 Place : Chennai
 Date : 12.08.2022

S. Rajappan Director
V. Radhakrishnan Company Secretary

शंभर फुटी ध्वजस्तंभार ध्वजारोहण

रत्नागिरी, दि. १३ : स्वातंत्र्याच्या अमृतम होट्सवानिमित्ताने घरोघरी तिरंगा मोहिमेला आज येथील जिल्हाधिकारी कार्यालय परिसरातील फुटी स्तंभावरील ध्वजारोहणाने सुरुवात झाली. मुसळधार पाऊसधारामध्ये भिजत हजारो रत्नागिरीकरांनी राष्ट्रध्वजाला मानवंदना दिली. जिल्हाधिकारी डॉ. बी. एन. पाटील यांच्या हस्ते ध्वजारोहण झाले. कार्यक्रमाला जिल्हा परिषदेच्या मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी डॉ. इन्दुराणी जाखड, जिल्हा पोलीस अधीक्षक डॉ. मोहितकुमार गर्ग, अपर जिल्हाधिकारी संजय शिंदे, निवासी उपजिल्हाधिकारी सुशांत खडिकर, प्रांताधिकारी विकास सूर्यवंशी, रत्नागिरीचे तहसीलदार शशिकांत जाधव आदी अधिकारी उपस्थित होते. जिल्हाधिकारी कार्यालयाच्या प्रशस्त प्रांगणात हा ध्वजरस्तंभ उभारण्यात आला आहे. विविध शाळा-महाविद्यालयातील विद्यार्थी-विद्यार्थिनी तसेच नागरिक उपस्थित होते. यामुळे प्रांगण फुलून गेले होते. भव्य राष्ट्रध्वज वर जाताना सारे जण स्वातंत्र्याचा जयघोष करीत होते. सर्वांनी आपापल्या हातातही तिरंगा सन्मानाने धरला होता. त्याच सुमारास मुसळधार पावसाला सुरुवात झाली. मात्र उपस्थितांचा उत्साह कमी झाला नाही.

ब्लॅक रोझ इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १४५/ए, मित्राल टॉवर, नरियम पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१. ... ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

LIBAS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED (Formerly known as Libas Designs Limited) Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Statement of Profit & Loss Account for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

ZODIAC VENTURES LTD नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ४०४, देव प्लाजा, ६८, एस.व्ही. रोड, अंधेरी (प.), मुंबई-४०००४८. ... ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

पब्लिक नोटिस Notice is hereby given that the share certificate No. 147 for five Shares bearing distinctive nos. 231 to 235 of Nandan Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. ... For and Behalf of Nandan Co-operative Housing Society Ltd

आयटीडी सीमेन्टेशन इंडिया लिमिटेड सौ.आय.एन.:एल६५०००एमएच९१७८पीएलसी०२०४३५ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ९वा मजला, प्रायमा बे, टॉवर बी, गेट क्र.५, साकिविहार रोड, पर्वड, मुंबई-४०००७२. ... ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED सौ.आय.एन.: एल२४२३१३जीजे१९२पीएलसी०१७३१५ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र.१५०४/१५०५/१५०६/१ जीआयडीसी, फेज ३, वापी, वलसाड -३९६११५, गुजरात, भारत ... ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

कॉम्प्युएज इन्फोकॉम लिमिटेड सौ.आय.एन.: एल९१९९एमएच९१९९पीएलसी१३५९१४ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: डी-६०१/६०२ व जी-६०१/६०२, कोटस कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, ग्रॅंड फर्श टिडल कंपाउंड, परियम दुसरी महामार्ग, गोसाव (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००६३. ... ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

पोदार हौसिंग अँड डेव्हलपमेंट लिमिटेड सौ.आय.एन.: एल५१९०एमएच९१८२पीएलसी१४३०६६ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: युनिट ३-५, निरू सिलक मिल्स, १२६, मधुदास मिल कंपाऊंड, एम.एम. जोशी मार्ग, लोअर परळ (पश्चिम), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००१३, भारत. ... ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

पोदार हौसिंग अँड डेव्हलपमेंट लिमिटेड सौ.आय.एन.: एल५१९०एमएच९१८२पीएलसी१४३०६६ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: युनिट ३-५, निरू सिलक मिल्स, १२६, मधुदास मिल कंपाऊंड, एम.एम. जोशी मार्ग, लोअर परळ (पश्चिम), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००१३, भारत. ... ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

आरआरआयएल लिमिटेड नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ए - ३२५, ए.एच.ओ.प्लाजा, ओमकारेश्वर मंदिराजवळ, एम.जी. रोड, बोरीवली (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०६६. ... ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

आयटीडी सीमेन्टेशन इंडिया लिमिटेड सौ.आय.एन.:एल६५०००एमएच९१७८पीएलसी०२०४३५ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ९वा मजला, प्रायमा बे, टॉवर बी, गेट क्र.५, साकिविहार रोड, पर्वड, मुंबई-४०००७२. ... ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED सौ.आय.एन.: एल२४२३१३जीजे१९२पीएलसी०१७३१५ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र.१५०४/१५०५/१५०६/१ जीआयडीसी, फेज ३, वापी, वलसाड -३९६११५, गुजरात, भारत ... ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल